

Race 1 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Dodd,Mahony,McDonald,James,c:Donovan-Clancy)	3	4:47.54	0.00 +0.00
2	01.03	Ballarat Clarendon	(Ronan,Shajahan,Salmi,Bassett-Zwar,c:Pinder)	2	4:59.76	12.22 +12.22
3	01.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Bains,Bansal,Penna-Baitis,Tadros,c:Leppik)	4	5:09.07	9.31 +21.53
4	01.02	Ballarat Clarendon	(Asplen,Renouf,Jain,Howe,c:Glew)	5	5:24.28	15.21 +36.74

Race 2 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	02.03	St Patrick's College	(McGreevy,Wattelet,Cosgriff,Gardiner,c:Dalton)	4	4:19.45	0.00 +0.00
2	02.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Morris,Kalms,Stevens,Hu,c:Michie)	3	4:25.41	5.96 +5.96
3	02.04	St Patrick's College	(Cummins,Barnes,Kiely,Walters,c:Davies)	2	4:26.61	1.20 +7.16
4	02.02	St Patrick's College	(Joyce,Day,Eckel,Erdody,c:Quick)	5	4:30.59	3.98 +11.14

Race 3 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Constable,Martin,Burt,Schwarz,c:Hutson)	3	4:33.48	0.00 +0.00
2	03.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Mason,Quon,Davon,Danckert,c:Crilly)	4	4:37.34	3.86 +3.86
3	03.03	Ballarat High	(Metcalfe,Rouhan,Tumohe,Reynen,c:English)	2	4:47.18	9.84 +13.70
4	03.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Gray,Nolle,McGill,Long,c:Freeman)	5	4:53.87	6.69 +20.39

Race 4 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.04	St Patrick's College	(Darbin,Huebner,Dalziel,Todd,c:Cowell)	5	4:07.77	0.00 +0.00
2	04.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Grogan,Grogan,Draffin,Grima,c:Leong)	2	4:16.13	8.36 +8.36
3	04.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Wills,Balkin,Scott,Tanner,c:Bray)	3	4:25.48	9.35 +17.71
4	04.03	Ballarat High	(Matkov,Cattanach,Cunningham,Tomich,c:Keddie)	4	5:07.17	41.69 +59.40

Race 5 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	05.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Read,Ussher,Matthews,Booth,c:Deacon)	3	4:33.78	0.00 +0.00
2	05.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Castles,Robertson,Roney,Landry,c:Oswin)	2	4:40.32	6.54 +6.54
3	05.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Haynes,Sun,Martin,Beardmore,c:Doddamani)	4	4:51.31	10.99 +17.53
4	05.03	Ballarat High	(Hocking,Kaletsch,Smith,Keyte,c:Sanders)	5	5:03.16	11.85 +29.38

Race 6 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.04	St Patrick's College	(Kopke-Veldhuis,Nunn,Russell,Kupisz,c:Bennett)	4	4:06.50	0.00 +0.00
2	06.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(McKerrow,Prior,McAllister,Bunnage,c:Robson)	5	4:11.37	4.87 +4.87
3	06.03	Damascus College	(Dwyer,Incoll,Calder,Chapman,c:Lewis)	3	4:19.17	7.80 +12.67
4	06.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Pougnault,Keilar,Goss,Dunstan,c:Mitchell)	2	4:21.23	2.06 +14.73

Race 7 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.05	Loreto - Ballarat	(Knobel,Molloy,Kinnersly,Geljon,c:Cheeseman)	6	4:22.26	0.00 +0.00
2	07.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Ravisa,Morrison,Armytage,Draffin,c:Hawker)	2	4:22.66	0.40 +0.40
3	07.03	Ballarat High	(Tapster,Manford,Mathison,Jenkins,c:Wilson)	5	4:38.11	15.45 +15.85
4	07.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Hickingbotham,Kaushal,Smyth,Sanapareddy,c:Tucker)	4	4:39.06	0.95 +16.80
5	07.04	Damascus College	(Lane,Forbes,Coad,Douglas,c:Thompson)	3	4:47.81	8.75 +25.55

Race 8 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	08.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Bray,Demidov,Chandler,Belcher,c:Grima)	4	3:49.63	0.00 +0.00
2	08.04	St Patrick's College	(Lund,Coelho,Sandlant,Halsall,c:Dodd)	3	3:53.52	3.89 +3.89
3	08.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Hughes,Mansell,Faul,Sharkey,c:Rossato)	5	4:05.74	12.22 +16.11
4	08.03	Damascus College	(Madigan,Brisbane,Vallance,Newman,c:Shillito)	2	4:07.23	1.49 +17.60

Race 9 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	09.05	Loreto - Ballarat	(Jones,Bennett,Watson,Kavanagh,c:Stringer)	5	4:13.26	0.00 +0.00
2	09.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Ambrose,Houlihan,Moffat,Cardoso,c:Ward)	3	4:17.96	4.70 +4.70
3	09.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Geddes,Johnson,Marriott,Hill,c:Briody)	6	4:20.28	2.32 +7.02
4	09.03	Ballarat High	(Emmerson,Aitken,Kaye,McBride,c:Reid)	4	4:25.82	5.54 +12.56
5	09.04	Damascus College	(Vallance,Houston-Connellan,Charry,Todd,c:Ryan)	2	4:34.30	8.48 +21.04

Race 10 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	10.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(King,Williams,Fumi,Connolly,c:Belcher)	4	3:33.69	0.00 +0.00
2	10.05	St Patrick's College	(Torpey,Dekker,O'Brien,Charles,c:Oliver)	3	3:40.36	6.67 +6.67
3	10.04	Damascus College	(Bennett,Busuttill,Kuchel,Barentsen,c:Wilson)	6	3:44.85	4.49 +11.16
4	10.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Myers,Howard,Arnts,Stone,c:Ashmore)	5	3:48.17	3.32 +14.48
5	10.03	Ballarat High	(Barclay,Barber,Webster,Carli-Seebohm,c:Howden)	2	4:04.34	16.17 +30.65

Race 11 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	11.05	Loreto - Ballarat	(Clarke,Griffiths,Lanyon,Woodburn,c:Slater)	4	4:11.75	0.00 +0.00
2	11.04	Damascus College	(Mason,Mumford,Radisich,Glover,c:Watt)	6	4:15.77	4.02 +4.02
3	11.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Tyndall,Walker,Gollan,Beechey,c:Timms)	5	4:17.52	1.75 +5.77
4	11.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Bullen,Geljon,Buckland,Gilbert,c:Ferguson)	2	4:18.31	0.79 +6.56
5	11.03	Ballarat High	(Ross,Arnold,Carli-Seebohm,Jenkins,c:Wilson)	3	4:33.40	15.09 +21.65

Race 12 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	12.03	St Patrick's College	(Valenzuela,Jones,Dean,Florence,c:Jones)	3	4:05.19	0.00 +0.00
2	12.02	Ballarat Clarendon	(Finch,Gilbert,Wakeling,Liyanapathirana,c:Narayan)	4	4:06.42	1.23 +1.23
	12.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Fung,Lucas,White,Garnett,c:Grima)	2	DID NOT FINISH	

Race 13 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	13.03	St Patrick's College	(Warland,Roberts,Horgan,Briody,c:Roberts)	3	3:49.32	0.00 +0.00
2	13.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Armytage,Buchanan,Muldoon,Hall,c:Jones)	2	4:16.65	27.33 +27.33
3	13.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Raj,Dwyer,Wong, Van Egmond,c:Freeman)	4	4:20.37	3.72 +31.05

Race 14 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	14.05	Loreto - Ballarat 2	(Templar,Cartledge,Templar,Keen,c:Korosec)	5	4:22.99	0.00 +0.00
2	14.04	Loreto - Ballarat 1	(Molloy,McConchie,Rossato,Sheridan,c:Black)	1	4:23.47	0.48 +0.48
3	14.03	Ballarat Grammar	(Headlam,Mees,Headlam,Torrance,c:Mcilvena)	2	4:37.25	13.78 +14.26
4	14.02	Ballarat Clarendon	(Li,Tzavaras,Prior,Reddy,c:Channon)	3	4:49.39	12.14 +26.40
5	14.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(La,Qerim,Hughes,Lewis,c:Hickingbotham)	6	5:13.47	24.08 +50.48
6	14.06	Phoenix	(Pinder,Magee,McMurray,Bogers,c:Berry)	4	5:43.54	30.07 +80.55

Race 15 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	15.03	St Patrick's College	(Svanosio,Severino,Monaghan,Farrington,c:Hamill)	2	3:55.20	0.00 +0.00
2	15.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Clarke,Houlihan,Nunn,Dawar,c:Long)	3	4:10.57	15.37 +15.37
3	15.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Coulson,McMullen,Kallio,Dunmore*,c:Cust)	4	4:28.56	17.99 +33.36

*substitute

Race 16 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Phillips,Cameron,Main,Boyanton,c:Bridges)	5	4:16.87	0.00 +0.00
2	16.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Kumnick,Flamsteed,Taylor,Sheehan,c:Dell)	2	4:31.33	14.46 +14.46
3	16.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Wise,Dennis,Postlethwaite,McRoberts,c:Nolan)	4	4:38.11	6.78 +21.24
4	16.03	Damascus College	(Collins,Kelly,Polkinghorne,Howard,c:Whelan)	3	5:08.78	30.67 +51.91

Race 17 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	17.03	St Patrick's College	(Clark,Hackwill,Neil,Elliott,c:Kargaran)	4	3:49.60	0.00 +0.00
2	17.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Young,Pritchard,Freeman,Harris,c:Baines)	2	3:53.50	3.90 +3.90
3	17.02	Ballarat Grammar	(McDonald,Smith,Bryant,McCahon,c:Deacon)	3	4:20.80	27.30 +31.20

Race 18 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	18.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Pituch,Molloy,Peucker,McTigue,c:Atherton)	4	4:13.02	0.00 +0.00
2	18.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Collins,Hodge,Follett,Knight,c:Sullivan)	5	4:19.24	6.22 +6.22
3	18.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Grove,Young,Lopez O'Donnell,Yuanjit,c:Gilbert)	3	4:23.51	4.27 +10.49
4	18.03	Damascus College	(Bellin,Debrincat,Byrne,Longmire,c:Mercer)	2	4:54.76	31.25 +41.74

Race 19 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	19.03	St Patrick's College	(Belleville,Grant,Jackson,Reinehr,c:Lester)	3	3:40.03	0.00 +0.00
2	19.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Cheesman,Mason,Taylor,Howell,c:Hunter)	4	3:46.77	6.74 +6.74
3	19.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Hall,Gleeson,Tol,Magee,c:Wright)	2	3:52.04	5.27 +12.01

Race 20 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	20.04	Loreto - Ballarat	(Connell,Stringer,Cushing,Lynch,c:Bales)	3	4:10.80	0.00 +0.00
2	20.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(McRoberts,Goodson,Miller,Peele,c:Bourke)	2	4:21.10	10.30 +10.30
3	20.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Heagney,Maxted,Harris,Wright,c:Marshall)	4	4:25.70	4.60 +14.90
4	20.03	Damascus College	(Crimeen,Orchard,Lavery,Skewes-Clinton,c:Dalby)	5	4:30.90	5.20 +20.10

Race 21 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	21.05	Loreto - Ballarat 1	(Jones,Clark,Britt,McKinnis,c:Boyd)	2	4:09.30	0.00 +0.00
2	21.06	Loreto - Ballarat 2	(Klain,Grieve,Charleson,Keen,c:Hoiles)	5	4:16.20	6.90 +6.90
3	21.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Goss,Maher,Mason,Anderson,c:Lennox)	6	4:19.40	3.20 +10.10
4	21.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Davidson,Ferguson,Klein,Wolf,c:Op de Coul)	3	4:23.70	4.30 +14.40
5	21.03	Ballarat High 5	(Skilton,Jones, VanDromme,Carnes,c:Bayne)	4	4:53.10	29.40 +43.80
6	21.04	Ballarat High 6	(Commons,Cullinan,Bell,Brown,c:Ellis)	7	5:10.20	17.10 +60.90

Race 22 Male School Double Scull Open Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	22.01	Ballarat High	(Wallace,Sorensen)	3	4:20.16	0.00 +0.00

Race 22 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1.					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	23.01	Loreto - Ballarat	(Callender,Sheehan)	4	4:51.77	0.00 +0.00
2	23.02	Phoenix	(Thorp,Dunn)	5	5:38.91	47.14 +47.14

Race 23 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	25.02	Loreto - Ballarat	(Chloe Cook)	5	4:32.20	0.00 +0.00
2	25.01	Ballarat Grammar	(Kate Mitchell)	4	ntt	

Race 24 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	26.03	Loreto - Ballarat	(Cosgriff,McIlwaine,McCrum,Howard,c:Connell)	3	9:05.53	0.00 +0.00
2	26.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Walsh,Grieve,Jenkins,Shaw,c:Op de Coul)	4	9:15.44	9.91 +9.91
3	26.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Faull,Skene,Dent,Kinnersly,c:Kaine)	5	9:21.17	5.73 +15.64

Race 25 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	27.07	St Patrick's College	(Watkins,Todd,Bennett,Stute,c:Shaw)	1	7:57.33	0.00 +0.00
2	27.02	Ballarat Clarendon	(Cowan,Finch,Spencer,Richardson,c:Langley)	2	8:02.48	5.15 +5.15
3	27.05	St Patrick's College	(Long,Williamson,Elliott,Mong,c:Geddes)	4	8:03.81	1.33 +6.48
4	27.03	Ballarat Grammar	(Read,Moll,Walsh,Ham,c:Cooper)	3	8:05.17	1.36 +7.84
5	27.04	St Patrick's College	(Charles,Sands,Gatt,Bleicher,c:Stute)	6	8:19.06	13.89 +21.73
6	27.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Allen,Mann,Rohan,Hickingbotham,c:Tucker)	5	8:51.05	31.99 +53.72
7	27.06	St Patrick's College	(Belleville,Krnel,Freeman,McColl,c:Clark)	7	9:29.64	38.59 +92.31

Race 26 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	28.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Walsh,Whitwell,Cassidy,Hawker,c:Barclay-Smith)	3	8:44.32	0.00 +0.00
2	28.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Davies,Moloney,Salmi,McClure,c:Bourke)	4	8:44.96	0.64 +0.64
3	28.03	Loreto - Ballarat	(Gowans,Squire,Delaney,Hoffmann,c:Lane)	5	8:47.41	2.45 +3.09

Race 27 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	29.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Forsyth,McClure,Lang,Moffat,c:Nolle)	2	7:27.58	0.00 +0.00
2	29.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Boreham,Geddes,Meakin,Unwin,c:Beechey)	3	7:45.90	18.32 +18.32
3	29.04	St Patrick's College	(Shaw,O'Loughlin,Murfett,Stute,c:McLean)	5	7:49.30	3.40 +21.72
4	29.03	Damascus College	(Incoll,Seare,Bennett,Henderson,c:Storey)	4	8:14.09	24.79 +46.51

Race 28 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	30.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Kemp,Kopke-Veldhuis,Goodson,Troon,c:Crellin)	3	8:33.59	0.00 +0.00
2	30.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Adem,Moll,Taylor,Gleeson,c:Crocker)	6	8:37.89	4.30 +4.30
3	30.05	Loreto - Ballarat	(Bales,Stute,Ridley,Hunt,c:Kinnersly)	5	8:39.85	1.96 +6.26
4	30.03	Ballarat High	(Strawhorn,English,Wray,Ellis,c:Marbella)	4	9:28.78	48.93 +55.19
5	30.04	Damascus College	(Pearce,Bylsma,Madigan,Leonard,c:Watt)	2	9:29.65	0.87 +56.06

Race 29 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	31.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Grove,Nijhof,Clark,Quartermain,c:Tippett)	6	7:14.72	0.00 +0.00
2	31.05	St Patrick's College	(Bennett,O'Brien,Halsall,Hexter,c:Martin)	5	7:18.67	3.95 +3.95
3	31.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Heath,Savage,Faull,Harris,c:Ryan)	2	7:24.47	5.80 +9.75
4	31.04	Damascus College	(Kennett,Rivett,Shillito,Reid,c:Watt)	3	8:04.22	39.75 +49.50
5	31.03	Ballarat High	(Wade,Odwyer,Tomich,Pynn,c:Spruce)	4	8:09.76	5.54 +55.04

Race 30 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	32.01	Ballarat Clarendon	(Dwyer,Kirsanovs,Jackson,Richardson,c:Tippett)	2	8:12.61	0.00 +0.00
2	32.05	Loreto - Ballarat	(Augustine,O'Brien,Phillips,Whittle,c:Davis)	4	8:26.63	14.02 +14.02
3	32.02	Ballarat Grammar	(Walker,Flamsteed,Bryant,Eaton,c:Gowty)	5	8:28.03	1.40 +15.42
4	32.04	Damascus College	(Orchard,Crilly,Simpson-Kerr,Gartlan,c:Govan)	6	9:01.37	33.34 +48.76
5	32.03	Ballarat High	(Kinnane,Carnes,Coutts,Edmonston,c:Edwards)	3	9:15.20	13.83 +62.59